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Atlanta Track Club 

ALL COMERS TRACK & FIELD MEET 

GRAND PRIX SHOT PUT 
 

The shot put, event #5 in the 2017 Grand Prix Series presented by Piedmont Healthcare, was held on May 23 and June 6 and 

was open to Atlanta Track Club members only. Compiled results are below. In the overall division, points are awarded to the top 

5 Open male and female finishers and the top 5 Masters male and female finishers of the event.  

 

PLEASE NOTE: Participant ages used for scoring the 2017 Grand Prix Series presented by Piedmont Healthcare are based on 

age as of December 31, 2017.  Event day results are a separate set of results and often differ from the Grand Prix scoring 

results as participant ages on event day are used to compile awards. 
 

OVERALL RESULTS 

 

Open Female 

 

Name   Age Mark 

1 Shana Smith 27 24.00 

2 Samantha Bensberg 34 21.83 

3 Tyeisha Humphrey 37 21.67 

4 Chrystal Akor 34 21.17 

5 Jenny Akor 30 18.75 

     Masters Female 

 

Name   Age Mark 

1 Terri Montague 52 26.25 

2 Angela Mcclendon 43 22.71 

3 Jennifer Turbett 52 21.83 

4 Regina Barnett 51 20.75 

5 Stephanie Daniels 43 20.50 

     Open Male 

Pts Name   Age Mark 

1 Enrique Tomas 25 33.29 

2 Max Dean 32 27.67 

3 Walter Kolis 31 27.08 

4 Masato Kan 31 26.25 

5 Bhagiratha Bommareddy 27 25.96 

     Masters Male 

Pts Name   Age Mark 

1 Michael Johnson 50 29.92 

2 David Henry 47 29.58 

3 Sid Davis 82 28.67 

4 Mark Reilly 43 28.17 

5 Bryan Lewis 54 26.75 
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MEN’S AGE GROUP RACE RESULTS – ALL COMERS TRACK & FIELD MEET – GRAND PRIX SHOT PUT 

 

PLEASE NOTE: Participant ages used for scoring the 2017 Grand Prix Series presented by Piedmont Healthcare are based on 

age as of December 31, 2017.  Event day results are a separate set of results and often differ from the Grand Prix scoring 

results as participant ages on event day are used to compile awards. 

 

 

 

First Last Age Throw #1 Throw #2 Best Mark 

Male 14 & Under 

      1 John Tumi 14 17.29 23.08 23.08 

2 Liam Bray 14 20.33 22.50 22.50 

3 Liam Sitz 13 18.08 19.17 19.17 

4 Christopher Dugger Jr 14 17.75 16.00 17.75 

5 Nicholas Parra 13 13.54 13.96 13.96 

6 Tyson DeBruhl 10 12.33 - 12.33 

7 Eli Sitz 10 12.17 11.92 12.17 

8 Andrew DeBruhl 6 8.33 8.67 8.67 

Male 15-19 

  
   

 1 Anthony Mayfield 16 21.42 25.50 25.50 

2 Brooks McLaughlin 18 - 22.25 22.25 

3 Jack McLaughlin II 15 - 20.67 20.67 

Male 20-24 

  
   

 1 Nathan Adams 22 22.71 24.38 24.38 

2 Sean Purcell 24 14.67 18.83 18.83 

3 Dustin Bearden 24 18.00 18.42 18.42 

Male 25-29 

  
   

 1 Enrique Tomas 25 30.75 33.29 33.29 

2 Bhagiratha Bommareddy 27 24.04 25.96 25.96 

3 Nate Feather 29 18.75 19.50 19.50 

4 Christopher Stone 28 11.67 15.33 15.33 

   
   

 Male 30-34 Max Dean 32 26.42 27.67 27.67 

1 Walter Kolis 32 26.75 27.08 27.08 

2 Masato Kan 32 24.92 26.25 26.25 

3 Charlie Holder 32 25.17 25.92 25.92 

4 Ivan Martinez 32 23.08 24.54 24.54 

5 Carlos Alvarez 32 23.25 22.38 23.25 

6 Shane  Misico 30 22.58 19.46 22.58 

7 James Gottschalk 33 19.42 19.58 19.58 

8 Chris Kelly 33 18.83 17.67 18.83 

9 Jonathan Mickle 34 12.17 12.17 12.17 

Male 35-39 

   
  

 1 Brad Frink 38 23.08 24.75 24.75 

2 Matthew Johnson 35 20.75 23.58 23.58 

3 Kevin Gibson 39 20.92 21.75 21.75 

4 Christopher Moore 36 20.83 18.92 20.83 
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5 Tim Thurber 37 17.88 20.08 20.08 

6 Garry Wylie 35 17.83 18.67 18.67 

7 Mike Weigand 36 16.75 18.17 18.17 

8 Brent Lineberry 35 16.33 18.00 18.00 

9 Matt Callaway 38 15.75 15.33 15.75 

Male 40-44 

  
   

 1 Mark Reilly 44 27.92 28.17 28.17 

2 Kyle Klenke 42 23.00 24.33 24.33 

3 

Anthony-

Lynn Kirkland 
43 22.42 23.71 

23.71 

4 Josh Sitz 42 20.25 21.67 21.67 

5 Jordan Eison 42 18.50 21.42 21.42 

6 Javier Parra 42 20.42 19.42 20.42 

7 Tommy Daniels 44 18.25 19.25 19.25 

8 Andrew Tumi 40 18.08 18.92 18.92 

9 Eric Malone 44 15.25 17.79 17.79 

10 Brad Blitz 41 17.50 17.42 17.50 

11 Joey Sirmons 44 16.42 15.21 16.42 

Male 45-49 

  
   

 1 David Henry 47 26.83 29.58 29.58 

2 Timothy McLaughlin 48 25.50 26.75 26.75 

3 Lee Andree DeBruhl 45 26.33 26.33 26.33 

4 Jamal Smith 46 25.00 24.33 25.00 

5 Mohamed Ali 48 23.67 22.17 23.67 

6 Christopher Dugger 46 22.67 22.67 22.67 

7 Brian Kelly 48 22.25 22.25 22.25 

8 Ranford Roper  Jr. 45 - 21.46 21.46 

9 Michael Nalisnik 48 - 21.08 21.08 

10 Brian Minor 46 20.75 19.08 20.75 

11 Daniel Ryan 46 20.00 20.42 20.42 

12 Peter Dickson 49 15.63 15.75 15.75 

13 Wallis Hallman II 46 15.33 14.50 15.33 

Male 50-54 

      1 Michael Johnson 51 28.25 29.92 29.92 

2 Bryan Lewis 54 24.58 26.75 26.75 

3 Randy Adams 53 26.63 26.67 26.67 

4 Buddy Blaha 52 24.83 25.83 25.83 

5 Jeff Traylor 52 21.75 22.04 22.04 

6 Drew Dumbacher 52 20.92 21.83 21.83 

7 Nick Meyer 50 - 21.38 21.38 

8 Dung Nguyen 52 17.50 19.33 19.33 

9 Rob Blaszkiewicz 53 16.50 - 16.50 

Male 55-59 

  
   

 1 Michel Robert 59 19.83 23.83 23.83 

2 Bert Leib 58 23.50 23.50 23.50 

3 Rudy Clemons 59 19.29 22.71 22.71 

4 Steve Hunnicutt 56 19.83 20.42 20.67 

5 Timothy Kelly 56 19.83 20.00 20.42 

6 Richard McCoy 59 19.54 18.04 20.00 
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7 David Bloomquist 59 16.17 16.58 19.54 

8 Frank McDonald 55 20.42 20.67 16.58 

9 Bob Wells 56 14.83 15.33 15.33 

Male 60-64 

  
   

 1 Randall Kuykendall 63 24.25 25.25 25.25 

2 Bob Ruprecht 63 20.83 24.17 24.17 

3 Don Crenshaw 61 21.08 21.83 21.83 

4 Jon Ludwig 64 20.92 19.33 20.92 

5 Michael Anderson 60 16.21 18.33 18.33 

6 Scott Turner 64 15.38 17.21 17.21 

Male 65-69 

  
   

 1 Larry Lioy 68 25.88 26.29 26.29 

2 Phillip Ozell 67 - 24.00 24.00 

3 David Beltz 65 22.83 20.00 22.83 

4 Joe Sitz 69 22.25 20.42 22.25 

5 Joe Sitz 69 22.25 20.42 22.25 

6 James Ketchum 69 18.50 19.42 19.42 

7 George Holmes 68 19.17 17.08 19.17 

8 Michael Davis 69 19.08 19.17 19.17 

9 Jeffrey Folinus 68 17.33 17.00 17.33 

Male 70-74 

  
   

 1 Dan Hardy 70 24.17 25.58 25.58 

2 Joseph Clark 73 21.17 23.58 23.58 

3 John Wallace 73 23.25 22.79 23.25 

4 Cliff DePass 70 21.58 21.42 21.58 

5 Sam Benedict 71 19.17 20.75 20.75 

6 William Shaffer 71 20.00 19.63 20.00 

7 James Moore 70 10.33 10.17 10.33 

Male 75-79 

      1 Dennis Maher 78 17.67 18.25 18.25 

2 Philip Limonciello 76 14.58 16.17 16.17 

Male 80-84 

      1 Sid Davis 83 28.67 26.25 28.67 

Male 85-89 

      1 Casey Jones 86 19.92 20.33 20.33 
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WOMEN’S AGE GROUP RACE RESULTS – ALL COMERS TRACK & FIELD MEET– GRAND PRIX SHOT PUT 

 

PLEASE NOTE: Participant ages used for scoring the 2017 Grand Prix Series presented by Piedmont Healthcare are based on 

age as of December 31, 2017.  Event day results are a separate set of results and often differ from the Grand Prix scoring 

results as participant ages on event day are used to compile awards. 

 

 

 First Last Age Throw #1 Throw #2 Best Mark 

Female 14 & Under 

      1 Cate Kelly 13 13.33 10.33 13.33 

2 Fiona Bray 11 11.08 10.00 11.08 

3 Ava Kelly 11 9.58 9.92 9.92 

4 Danielle Tumi 8 8.92 9.79 9.79 

5 Elise Kelly 11 7.08 8.75 8.75 

Female 15-19 

  
   

 1 Marisa Mayfield 15 17.67 18.71 18.71 

Female 20-24 

  
   

 1 Alice Sawyer 22 15.83 14.08 15.83 

Female 25-29 

  
   

 1 Shana Smith 27 23.67 24.00 24.00 

2 Rachael Travers 26 15.25 18.63 18.63 

3 Elspeth Sawyer 29 15.42 18.04 18.04 

4 Jacquelyn Mouck 26 17.50 15.83 17.50 

Female 30-34 

  
   

 1 Samantha Bensberg 34 21.67 21.83 21.83 

2 Jenny Akor 31 15.67 18.75 18.75 

3 Beverly Ford 33 17.33 17.42 17.42 

4 Angelina Stasulis 31 16.38 16.50 16.50 

5 Michelle Panneton 33 11.75 16.00 16.00 

6 TJ Hadley 34 - 15.58 15.58 

7 Jessica Rudd 32 14.83 - 14.83 

8 Adriane Johnson 34 13.75 13.58 13.75 

9 Elsje Yamah 34 10.75 12.42 12.42 

Female 35-39 

  
   

 1 Tyeisha Humphrey 37 18.21 21.67 21.67 

2 Chrystal Akor 35 20.42 21.17 21.17 

3 Yvonne Douglas 39 16.08 15.54 16.08 

4 Judy 

Acosta-

Barrett 
39 12.83 10.33 

12.83 

Female 40-44 

  
   

 1 Angela Mcclendon 43 22.13 22.71 22.71 

2 Stephanie Daniels 43 19.83 20.50 20.50 

3 Latanya DeBruhl 43 19.92 20.42 20.42 

4 Aneetra Sherrell 41 18.50 19.58 19.58 

5 Jennifer Cohen 41 16.17 15.92 16.17 

6 Anna Sitz 42 15.25 15.92 15.92 

7 Marcie Davis 42 14.33 15.29 15.29 

8 Martha Hurtado 43 14.63 15.08 15.08 

9 Lisa Gausney 43 14.92 14.67 14.92 

10 Nicole Lock 44 11.46 11.75 11.75 
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Female 45-49 

  
   

 1 KIMBERLY BARNETT 48 18.17 19.33 19.33 

2 Jeanne Traylor 46 15.25 16.08 16.08 

3 Jadene Burgess 46 13.08 15.83 15.83 

4 Angie O'Neal 49 14.42 15.33 15.33 

5 Carol Gsell 49 14.00 13.67 14.00 

6 Rebecca Dugger 46 11.83 12.83 12.83 

7 Cindy Meyer 49 10.58 11.75 11.75 

8 Kathy Nguyen 48 11.13 11.29 11.29 

Female 50-54 

  
   

 1 Terri Montague 52 25.75 26.25 26.25 

2 Jennifer Turbett 53 21.83 20.50 21.83 

3 Regina Barnett 51 20.75 20.75 20.75 

4 Merilee Hufnagel 51 18.33 19.83 19.83 

5 Rena Andrews 54 19.42 19.00 19.42 

6 Kelly Bray 50 17.33 18.33 18.33 

7 Kelli Dumbacher 51 16.50 17.83 17.83 

8 Paula Sawyer 53 16.13 - 16.13 

9 Pam Murdock 54 14.75 14.50 14.75 

10 Sidrah Odom 51 12.83 13.92 13.92 

Female 55-59 

      1 Lane Blaha 56 19.08 20.04 20.04 

2 Barbara Ingram 59 19.63 17.63 19.63 

3 Colleen Curran 57 - 16.58 16.58 

4 Dr. Bonita Houseworth 56 12.58 15.50 15.50 

5 Melissa Ruprecht 56 14.00 14.00 14.00 

Female 60-64 

  
   

 1 Pam Smith 60 17.96 18.46 18.46 

2 Diana Hinton 60 14.00 16.00 16.00 

3 Ann Chakales 60 15.00 15.67 15.67 

4 Trenice 

Mullis-

Dubow 
64 14.17 12.75 

14.17 

5 Margaret Taylor 62 13.75 12.50 13.75 

6 Terry Ozell 64 13.17 13.50 13.50 

Female 65-69 

      1 Erica Turner 67 12.00 14.67 14.67 

2 Sue Landa 68 12.21 13.75 13.75 

3 Carol Rhodes 69 12.75 10.42 12.75 

4 Connie McKee 68 10.50 11.92 11.92 

5 Joy Davis 67 10.25 10.92 10.92 

Female 70-74 

  
   

 1 MYRNA BARNETT 74 16.67 16.08 16.67 

2 Catherine Radle 74 14.92 15.67 15.67 

3 Carole Limonciello 74 12.17 12.75 12.75 

4 Virginia Ketchum 70 9.25 9.25 9.25 

 


